FIST is a Fiber Infrastructure System
Technology.
The generic closure FIST-GCO2 is the
environmentally sealed enclosure for the
fiber management system that provides the
functions of splice and passive component
integration in the external network.
The FIST-GCO2 has the following functions

R4/R8 Splicing capacity 224 28 336 42 464 58
R12 Splicing capacity 192 16 336 28 432 36
How to order this product
1 Order one of the
application kits
Application kits have been
identified for an easy product
selection and ordering. These
kits contain all necessary items
for a certain application and
fiber count. Please refer to the
FIST-GCO2 ordering guide for
more information.
2 Order the closure and its
accessories separately
FIST-GCO2- X X X - X X
Type
Ground feed-through
Flash test point
BC 488 mm long with two 28 units UMS
BD 566 mm long with two 42 units UMS
BE 680 mm long with two 58 units UMS
G Pre-mounted ground feed-through
N No ground feed-through
V Pre-mounted flash test point in dome
N No pressure relief valve
For a list of accessories, please refer to the FIST-GCO2 ordering guide
B
A
C
D
Number of round ports
6 round ports
16 round ports (8 : ø 20)
(8 : ø 13,5)
B*
A
C
D
B**
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.3
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true